Position Other Positions Held

Principal,Incl Head Teacher
Learning Director

Teacher, Grade 2

Teacher, Kindergarten/Pre-First
Teacher, Grade 4

Resource Specialist

Teacher, Grade 1

Teacher, Kindergarten
Teacher, Special Class/Centers
Transitional Kindergarten Tchr
Teacher, Grade 4

Teacher, Grade 1

Teacher, Grade 2

Teacher, Physical Education
Teacher, Grade 1

Teacher, Grade 6

Teacher, Grade 6

Teacher, Grade 3

Teacher, Grade 3

School Operations Officer
Teacher, Grade 5

Teacher, Grade 6

Teacher, Grade 5

Student Special

Teacher, Grade 3
Custodian/Lead

Custodian I

Teacher, Grade 6

Bilingual Clerk Typist Il

School Nurse

K-12 Education Entity

Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary

Hanford Elementary

Department

Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School

Hamilton School

Total Wages

$131,724
$123,150
$112,439
$108,225
$103,583
$98,829
$98,577
$97,129
$97,093
$96,457
$95,841
$95,629
$95,091
$93,393
$92,903
$92,079
$87,306
$74,087
$73,484
$73,395
$69,431
$67,492
$63,455
$63,436
$62,364
$60,961
$50,456
$49,637
$44,208
$41,856

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,702
$33,823
$32,429
$31,702
$30,937
$30,402
$29,942
$29,869
$29,863
$29,749
$29,644
$26,649
$29,520
$29,246
$29,156
$28,866
$28,215
$26,017
$26,365
$29,113
$25,947
$24,919
$24,236
$24,647
$24,146
$22,764
$22,018
$16,673
$18,901
$12,302



Media Services Aide
Licensed Vocation Nurse - Bigl
Special Education Aide
Ready Site Lead

Special Education Aide
Ready Program Tutor
Ready Program Tutor
Ready Program Tutor
Account Clerk |

Ready Program Tutor
Ready Site Lead

Food Service |

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Special Circumstances Aide
Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary

Hanford Elementary

Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School

Hamilton School

$34,288
$34,135
$25,203
$23,616
$22,642
$21,661
$18,494
$17,671
$15,994
$15,627
$15,519
$13,229
$11,236
$11,004
$10,328

$9,420

$7,935

$7,574

$7,352

$6,439
$15,754
$5,087
$4,676
$4,566
$4,368
$3,733
$3,567
$0
$3,078
$3,060
$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,838
$930
$0

$0



