Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal,Incl Head Teacher		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$131,724	\$35,702
Learning Director		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$123,150	\$33,823
Teacher, Grade 2		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$112,439	\$32,429
Teacher, Kindergarten/Pre-First		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$108,225	\$31,702
Teacher, Grade 4		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$103,583	\$30,937
Resource Specialist		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$98,829	\$30,402
Teacher, Grade 1		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$98,577	\$29,942
Teacher, Kindergarten		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$97,129	\$29,869
Teacher, Special Class/Centers		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$97,093	\$29,863
Transitional Kindergarten Tchr		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$96,457	\$29,749
Teacher, Grade 4		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$95,841	\$29,644
Teacher, Grade 1		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$95,629	\$26,649
Teacher, Grade 2		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$95,091	\$29,520
Teacher, Physical Education		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$93,393	\$29,246
Teacher, Grade 1		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$92,903	\$29,156
Teacher, Grade 6		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$92,079	\$28,866
Teacher, Grade 6		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$87,306	\$28,215
Teacher, Grade 3		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$74,087	\$26,017
Teacher, Grade 3		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$73,484	\$26,365
School Operations Officer		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$73,395	\$29,113
Teacher, Grade 5		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$69,431	\$25,947
Teacher, Grade 6		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$67,492	\$24,919
Teacher, Grade 5		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$63,455	\$24,236
Student Special		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$63,436	\$24,647
Teacher, Grade 3		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$62,364	\$24,146
Custodian/Lead		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$60,961	\$22,764
Custodian II		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$50,456	\$22,018
Teacher, Grade 6		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$49,637	\$16,673
Bilingual Clerk Typist II		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$44,208	\$18,901
School Nurse		Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$41,856	\$12,302

Media Services Aide	Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$34,288	\$6,439
Licensed Vocation Nurse - Blgl	Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$34,135	\$15,754
Special Education Aide	Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$25,203	\$5,087
Ready Site Lead	Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$23,616	\$4,676
Special Education Aide	Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$22,642	\$4,566
Ready Program Tutor	Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$21,661	\$4,368
Ready Program Tutor	Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$18,494	\$3,733
Ready Program Tutor	Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$17,671	\$3,567
Account Clerk I	Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$15,994	\$0
Ready Program Tutor	Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$15,627	\$3,078
Ready Site Lead	Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$15,519	\$3,060
Food Service I	Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$13,229	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$11,236	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$11,004	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$10,328	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$9,420	\$1,838
Special Circumstances Aide	Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$7,935	\$930
Noon Supervisor	Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$7,574	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Hanford Elementary	Hamilton School	\$7,352	\$0